
Houplines TH3 - Partie 3

Houplines TH3 - 71 joueurs
5 N1, 2 N2, 11 N3, 25 N4, 24 N5, 1 N6, 3 N7
Top : 924

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 CHINCHOLLE Thierry S 1A 924 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1 DUMOULIN Laurent S 1A 924 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 KESTEMAN Jean-Marc S 1B 916 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 MIDOL Alain V 1B 910 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 VINCK Raymond V 2A 902 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

6 BRULET Eric S 2A 889 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 MERCHIER Gisèle D 3B 887 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 COBET Patrice V 3A 880 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 FAYE Karl S 3B 875 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 LECLERCQ Graziella S 5A 872 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

11 DI GREGORIO Franck S 4A 865 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 GRUYELLE Monique D 3A 853 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

13 MAGDA Jacqueline D 4A 845 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 CAUDRON Thomas E 3B 844 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

15 DELANNOY Bruno V 3B 837 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 PINTIAUX Jean-Yves V 1A 834 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 DARRAS Sylvaine D 3B 826 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 GRUEL Gérard D 4D 826 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

19 DAUBERCIES Geneviève D 4B 825 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 CARLIER François S 3B 824 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 LETENEUR Liliane D 3A 821 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 BEYLS Benoit S 3B 811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 AUQUIERE Jocelyne V 5B 809 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 BAUDOT Chantal V 4A 801 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

25 COPPIN Philippe D 4B 800 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 GRANVILLE Patricia D 4B 796 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 COPPIN-QUIVRON Catheleen V 4B 794 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

28 VALENTIN Viviane V 4C 789 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 LAUTE Serge V 5A 782 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

30 HOYEZ Isabelle V 5A 755 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 BOUDEN Patrick R 3B 749 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 HORCKMANS Geneviève D 4D 744 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

33 JACQUEMIN Gérald S 4B 740 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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34 WARTEL Rita D 4D 738 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

35 BRIL Nadine D 4C 736 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

35 DEGRACE Patricia S 4D 736 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 PARENT Anne-Françoise S 5C 734 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 VIENOT Eveline R 4B 733 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

39 MORELLE Marie-Odile V 4C 732 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 DUMONT Michèle D 4B 727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 FREVILLE Sylvie V 5A 727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 CUVELIER Rémi E 7 721 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

43 DHUIEGE Edith V 5A 720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

44 VERCAMER Chantal D 5A 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 LE BLAN Domitille D 4B 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

46 RAVEZ Marthe S 4A 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

47 BOUDEN Annette R 5C 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

48 DEEGAN Jean-Luc V 5B 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

49 DESPRINGRE Liliane D 5B 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

50 PARISSE Monique V 5B 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

51 GREMONT Yveline V 4C 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

52 LALIN Maryvonne D 4D 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 BARON Catherine V 5C 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

54 BABELAERE Dominique S 5A 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

55 NORMAND Dominique V 4C 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

56 ORIEUX Jacques V 4B 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

57 BOURGOIS Marie-Odile D 5A 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 ANSCUTTER Isabelle V 5C 653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

59 ROCHE Pascale V 5A 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

60 DELIGNIERES Isabelle S 5B 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

61 TURIAF Nicole D 4A 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

62 PORTENART Corinne V 4D 615 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

63 STORDEUR Patricia V 5A 614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

64 MATHERN Julia V 5A 570 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 GODRY Catherine D 5A 567 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

66 DELMEULLE Marie-Thérèse R 5A 555 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

66 MORTELETTE Dominique V 5B 555 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

68 AUBERTIN Bernard D 5A 538 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

69 VANWILDERMEERSCH Valérie S 6B 477 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

70 SIX Brigitte V 7 354 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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71 WILLAUME Françoise D 7 321 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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